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Technical, preliminary
Technique, préliminaireNatation synchronisée

Synchronized swimming
Duet
Duet

START LIST
LISTE DE DEPART

LENANUFRIEVA ElenaReferee

NEDKOK IrmaJudge 1
SWEAHLIN AnnicaJudge 2
BLRMIKHEENKO PetrJudge 3

FRALEVIEUX−MOSCHETTI C.Judge 5
CZEKRALIKOVA IvonaJudge 4

ISRKREMER Anna LokhovaJudge 6
ITAARIOLI TeresaJudge 7

Execution

RUSTCHEBOTAREVA GalinaJudge 1
SUIBRENNWALD BarbaraJudge 2
TURGULCAN OzbilenJudge 3

BULBINEVA MariaJudge 5
AUTBRENNER ChristianeJudge 4

ESPPENALOZA ManuelJudge 6
GERHOHLSTEIN IngeborgJudge 7

Overall Impression

Assistant LUCENIUS Ulla LEN

Nom Prénom
Nat
Nat

Name Firstname

No

Nb YB
ANOrd

Ord

  1
106
105 NEDVAN DER VELDEN  Bianca

NEDVAN DER VELDEN  Sonja
76
76

  2
109
108 RUSDAVYDOVA  Anastasia

RUSERMAKOVA  Anastassia
83
83

  3
 46
 44 FRADEDIEU  Virginie

FRAGLEZ  Myriam
79
80

 53 THIBAUD  Laure FRA 78 Res.

  4
 89
 88 ISRGLOUSHKOV  Anastasia

ISRKLEINSTERN  Geffen
85
83

 94 YARMOLINSKAYA  Viktoria ISR 84 Res.

  5
 64
 61 GERLIBAL  Cornelia

GERWRASE  Bettina
82
83

  6
140
139 SWEGIDSÄTER  Asa

SWEIVARSSON  Emma
77
78

  7
  9
  7 BLRNADZEZHDZINA  Khrystsina

BLRSARANTSAVA  Natassia
78
80

  8
102
101 ITASPAZIANI  Beatrice

ITAZAFFALON  Lorena
84
81

 97 CIRULLI  Monica ITA 82 Res.

  9
 14
 13 BULANASTASSOVA  Assia

BULGEORGIEVA  Galina
82
75

 10
138
137 SVKFERIANCOVA  Veronika

SVKHAVLIKOVA  Katarina
78
81

 11
 81
 75 HUNALMASI  Eszter

HUNÖKRÖS  Anna
81
81

 12
143
141 TURAKER  Deniz

TUROZUEKREN  Begum
79
80

142 DEDE  Nazli TUR 81 Res.

Data-Handling by OMEGA
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Technical, preliminary
Technique, préliminaireNatation synchronisée

Synchronized swimming
Duet
Duet

START LIST
LISTE DE DEPART

Nom Prénom
Nat
Nat

Name Firstname

No

Nb YB
ANOrd

Ord

 13
151
150 UKRPAVELYEVA  Anastasiya

UKRSHEMYAKINA  Daria
82
81

 14
 26
 25 CZEBERNARDOVA  Sona

CZEBURSOVA  Iva
76
77

 30 KROUPOVA  Adriana CZE 81 Res.

 15
 72
 66 GREFTOULI  Eleftheria

GRETHALASSINIDOU  Christina
81
70

 69 IOANNOU  Apostolia GRE 79 Res.

 16
126
124 SMRMACRELLI  Cristina

SMRROSSINI  Micol
85
80

117 BENEDETTINI  Serena SMR 86 Res.

 17
  3
  2 AUTMAHN  Elisabeth

AUTSILBERMAYR  Lena
86
84

 18
 23
 20 CROJAKOVAC  Margareta

CROLÖW  Ajana
83
86

 19 IVANJKO  Martina CRO 86 Res.

 19
134
128 SUIBRUNNER  Magdalena

SUISCHMID  Belinda
83
81

 20
 43
 37 ESPMENGUAL  Gemma

ESPTIRADOS  Paola
77
80

 38 MONTERO  Ana ESP 80 Res.

Data-Handling by OMEGA


